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199002120000
42210

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED SAVINGS
BANK

278 564 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:138 Pg:741
Instr
#:19870701000
214030

199002120000
42270

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 563

199002120000
42830

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED SAVINGS
BANK

278 564 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:138 Pg:741
Instr
#:19870701000
214030

199002120000
42960

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED SAVINGS
BANK

278 564 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:138 Pg:741
Instr
#:19870701000
214030

199002120000
42700

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 562 Other:BOOK
92, PAGE 629

199002120000
42920

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 561 Other:BOOK
63, PAGE  698


