Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1990/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002120000 42210	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED SAVINGS BANK	278	564			Bk Type:REAL Bk:138 Pg:741 Instr #:19870701000 214030	
199002120000 42270	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	563				
199002120000 42830	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED SAVINGS BANK	278	564			Bk Type:REAL Bk:138 Pg:741 Instr #:19870701000 214030	
199002120000 42960	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED SAVINGS BANK	278	564			Bk Type:REAL Bk:138 Pg:741 Instr #:19870701000 214030	
199002120000 42700	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	562				Other:BOOK 92, PAGE 629
199002120000 42920	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	561				Other:BOOK 63, PAGE 698